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ACE OFFICERS: 
Dane Sutterfield, President    president@ace4425.org  
Eric Simmons, 1st Vice President   1stvicepresident@ace4425.org 
Mica Night, 2nd Vice President   2ndvicepresident@ace4425.org  
Rachel Molina-Lodoen, Treasurer  treasurer@ace4425.org   
John Carlson, Secretary    secretary@ace4425.org 
Derrick Kubosh, Member at Large (seat 1)    mal1@ace4425.org  
Traci Dearing, Member at Large (seat 2) mal2@ace4425.org 
 
 
NEGOTIATORS 2024-2027: 
Jamie Hobson      hobson_james@asdk12.org  
Calvin Mundt      mundt_calvin@asdk12.org  
Mica Night      2ndvicepresident@ace4425.org  
John “Eric” Simmons     1stvicepresident@ace4425.org 
Lisa Young      young_lisa@asdk12.org  
 
ALTERNATE NEGOTIATOR: 
Traci Dearing      dearing_traci@asdk12.org  
  
 

____________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 

For additional information or questions, please feel free to contact the APEA/AFT 
Field Office: 
 
ACE – APEA/AFT Field Office:    907-274-1688 
3310 Arctic Blvd., Suite 200     907-277-4588 (fax) 
Anchorage, AK  99503 
 
Barbara Strong, Field Representative   bstrong@apea-aft.org 
(Primary ACE Representative) 


